Sabata (film) Actors List (Cast)

Lee Van Cleef https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lee-van-cleef-193278/movies
William Berger  https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/william-berger-112205/movies
Mimmo Poli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mimmo-poli-1936098/movies
Franco Ressel https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franco-ressel-1442654/movies
Andrea Aureli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrea-aureli-493352/movies
Romano Puppo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/romano-puppo-2164929/movies
Robert Hundar https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-hundar-842656/movies
John Bartha https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-bartha-437191/movies
Linda Veras https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/linda-veras-3241382/movies

Luciano Pigozzi  https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luciano-pigozzi-372991/movies
Gianni Rizzo : . .
Ignazio Spalla https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ignazio-spalla-1657601/movies
Fortunato Arena https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fortunato-arena-1439092/movies
Carlo Tamberlani https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-tamberlani-3659882/movies
Antonio Gradoli  https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonio-gradoli-15103541/movies
https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/16559325/movies
Spartaco Conversi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/spartaco-conversi-16657898/movies
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